
1 岡  田  芽  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 5 61.23 34.30 26.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 1.24 6.542 2 3 1 3

2 2A 3.30 0.88 4.183 2 2 3 4

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.96 4.163 3 2 3 4

4 3Lzq+3T< < 10.19 X -1.77 8.42-4 -3 -3 -3 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 3

6 StSq3 3.30 0.77 4.073 2 2 2 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.332 3 2 2 3

30.99 34.30

Composition 1.33 6.757.00 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.50

Presentation 1.33 6.676.75 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.25

Skating Skills 1.33 6.836.75 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.50

26.93

2 大  野  友心音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 1 45.05 24.21 20.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.84 4.66-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2F! ! 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 -1 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.43 3.631 1 2 1 3

4 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.331 2 3 3 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.962 1 1 0 1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.80 3.803 3 2 2 3

7 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 2 1 3

22.43 24.21

Composition 1.33 5.255.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25

Presentation 1.33 5.175.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 5.255.50 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.25

20.84
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3 土  居  百  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 2 43.99 24.93 19.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 1 0 1 0

2 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 0 1 1 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 0 1 1 1

4 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.00 6.050 0 1 0 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 1 2 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 2 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 2

23.15 24.93

Composition 1.33 4.754.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 3.75

Presentation 1.33 4.834.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 3.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.754.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.00

19.06

4 門  田  桃  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 3 33.85 16.33 17.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.80 3.94-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

4 2A< < 2.90 X -1.15 1.75-5 -4 -3 -5 -4

5 SSp2 1.60 0.00 1.60-1 0 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.77-1 1 1 0 1

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.08 2.17-2 0 1 -1 0

18.19 16.33

Composition 1.33 4.254.00 4.25 5.50 4.25 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.503.75 4.50 5.75 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.424.25 4.50 5.50 4.50 4.25

17.52
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